George Mason Univ. Men's Golf
Record Book as of 04-24-2015

Player Season: Scoring Average

(vs. par) Minimum Rounds: 15

Rounds Avg. Score
2001-02 Craig Mason 26.0 72.54 0.85
2002-03 Craig Mason 26.0 72.88 142
2003-04 Craig Mason 28.0 73.14 1.46
2005-06 Mike Kirby 29.0 73.66 2.00
2000-01 Craig Mason 21.0 74.19 2.29
2010-11 Joe Buttgereit 15.0 73.93 2.33
2003-04 Mike Cavanagh 26.0 74.12 2.46
2000-01 Ben Adlard 21.0 74.29 2.48
2001-02 Ben Adlard 26.0 74.69 3.00
2003-04 Nick Desimone 20.0 75.00 3.20
2005-06 Daniel Hurley 26.0 74.92 331
2011-12 Kevin Yerks 25.0 74.60 3.36
2004-05 Mike Kirby 20.0 74.70 3.40
2002-03 Brian Marfori 23.0 75.26 3.74
2010-11 Silas VanSky 28.0 75.50 3.79

Player Season: National Rating

Minimum Rounds: 15

Name Rounds
2001-02 Craig Mason 26.0 64
2002-03 Craig Mason 26.0 133
2003-04 Craig Mason 28.0 134
2000-01 Craig Mason 21.0 218
2000-01 Ben Adlard 21.0 255
2005-06 Mike Kirby 29.0 294
2003-04 Mike Cavanagh 26.0 332
1995-96 Adam Harrell 23.0 341
2010-11 Joe Buttgereit 15.0 374
2001-02 Ben Adlard 26.0 428
1995-96 Scott Hunter 23.0 508
2003-04 Nick Desimone 20.0 524
2000-01 Carlos Rosario 23.0 599
2004-05 Mike Kirby 20.0 618

2002-03 Brian Marfori 23.0 652



George Mason Univ. Men's Golf
Record Book as of 04-24-2015

Player Season: Wins

Tournaments Wins
2000-01 Craig Mason 9 2
2005-06 Mike Kirby 11 2
2001-02 Craig Mason 11 2
1994-95 Scott Shingler 5 1
2008-09 Greg Brouse 7 1
2014-15 KYLE HART 8 1
2002-03 Craig Mason 10 1
2000-01 Carlos Rosario 10 1
1995-96 Scott Hunter 11 1
1995-96 Adam Harrell 11 1
1994-95 Scott Hunter 11 1
2007-08 J.J. Amoruso 13 1

Player Season: Par or Better Rounds

Name Rounds Par or Less
2001-02 Craig Mason 26.0 12
2005-06 Mike Kirby 29.0 10
2003-04 Mike Cavanagh 26.0 9
2002-03 Craig Mason 26.0 9
2003-04 Craig Mason 28.0 9
2004-05 Mike Cavanagh 24.0 8
2014-15 KYLE HART 23.0 7
2011-12 Kevin Yerks 25.0 7
2013-14 Kevin Yerks 31.0 7
2000-01 Craig Mason 21.0 6
2000-01 Ben Adlard 21.0 6
2006-07 J.J. Amoruso 26.0 6
2007-08 Tyler Frank 29.0 6
2005-06 Nick Desimone 29.0 6
2010-11 Josh Apple 32.0 6



George Mason Univ. Men's Golf
Record Book as of 04-24-2015

Player Season: Rounds Played

Minimum Rounds: 15

Name
2010-11 Marshall Tinsley 32.0
2010-11 Josh Apple 32.0
2010-11 Casey Thompson 32.0
2013-14 Kevin Yerks 31.0
2007-08 Marshall Tinsley 31.0
2007-08 J.J. Amoruso 31.0
2013-14 ZACK LAUZON 30.0
2008-09 Branson Real 29.0
2007-08 Tyler Frank 29.0
2007-08 Clark Bixler 29.0
2005-06 Nick Desimone 29.0
2005-06 Mike Kirby 29.0
2013-14 MARK FOLKWEIN 28.0
2013-14 KYLE HART 28.0
2010-11 Silas VanSky 28.0
2009-10 Casey Thompson 28.0
2008-09 Marshall Tinsley 28.0
2003-04 Craig Mason 28.0
2003-04 Ben Hogan 28.0

Player Season: Finish Percentage

Minimum Rounds: 15

Name Opponents Finish Pct.
2001-02 Craig Mason 972 88.1%
2000-01 Ben Adlard 765 87.7%
2003-04 Craig Mason 986 85.7%
2002-03 Craig Mason 771 84.8%
2000-01 Craig Mason 753 79.9%
1995-96 Adam Harrell 941 79.9%
1995-96 Scott Hunter 941 77.3%
1993-94 Adam Harrell 879 75.3%
2005-06 Mike Kirby 900 75.2%
1994-95 Scott Hunter 827 74.1%
2005-06 Daniel Hurley 796 73.5%
2003-04 Mike Cavanagh 886 73.1%
1996-97 Tom Lesperance 838 71.4%
1993-94 Scott Shingler 879 71.2%

2001-02 Ben Adlard 972 69.9%



George Mason Univ. Men's Golf
Record Book as of 04-24-2015

Player Season: Counting Scores

Season Name Counters Percentage
2013-14 Kevin Yerks 30 96.8%
2007-08 J.J. Amoruso 30 96.8%
2003-04 Craig Mason 28 100.0%
2013-14 ZACK LAUZON 28 93.3%
2010-11 Josh Apple 28 87.5%
2005-06 Mike Kirby 27 93.1%
2003-04 Mike Cavanagh 26 100.0%
2002-03 Craig Mason 26 100.0%
2001-02 Craig Mason 26 100.0%
2014-15 ZACK LAUZON 26 96.3%
2008-09 Marshall Tinsley 26 92.9%
2007-08 Marshall Tinsley 26 83.9%
2001-02 Ben Adlard 25 96.2%
2013-14 KYLE HART 25 89.3%
2009-10 Casey Thompson 25 89.3%
2007-08 Tyler Frank 25 86.2%
2007-08 Clark Bixler 25 86.2%
2010-11 Marshall Tinsley 25 83.3%

Player Season: Birdies

Season Name

2001-02 Craig Mason 92
2005-06 Mike Kirby 87
2014-15 KYLE HART 75
2010-11 Josh Apple 75
2003-04 Craig Mason 75
2013-14 ZACK LAUZON 72
2005-06 Daniel Hurley 70
2010-11 Silas VanSky 69
2002-03 Craig Mason 69
2009-10 Marshall Tinsley 67
2007-08 J.J. Amoruso 67
2008-09 Marshall Tinsley 64
2013-14 Kevin Yerks 63
2010-11 Marshall Tinsley 63

2011-12 Josh Apple 62



George Mason Univ. Men's Golf
Record Book as of 04-24-2015

Player Season: Eagles

Season Name

m
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2005-06 Mike Kirby 5
2010-11 Marshall Tinsley 4
2009-10 Josh Apple 4
2008-09 Marshall Tinsley 3
2007-08 Marshall Tinsley 3
2006-07 Daniel Hurley 3
2005-06 Daniel Hurley 3
2004-05 Mike Cavanagh 3
2004-05 Daniel Hurley 3
2003-04 Craig Mason 3
2000-01 Ben Adlard 3
1998-99 Kevin Monkhouse 3
2014-15 ZACK LAUZON 2
2014-15 KYLE HART 2
2014-15 BROCK KOVACH 2
2013-14 ZACK LAUZON 2
2012-13 Kevin Yerks 2
2012-13 Christian Bech 2
2011-12 Kevin Yerks 2
2011-12 Alec Kormanec 2
2010-11 Silas VanSky 2
2010-11 Joe Buttgereit 2
2010-11 Alec Kormanec 2
2009-10 Silas VanSky 2
2009-10 Casey Thompson 2
2008-09 Josh Apple 2
2008-09 Branson Redl 2
2007-08 J.J. Amoruso 2
2006-07 Trey Bresdler 2
2004-05 Mike Kirby 2
2003-04 Nick Desimone 2
2001-02 Craig Mason 2
1996-97 Ray Harrell 2



George Mason Univ. Men's Golf
Record Book as of 04-24-2015

Player Season: Par 3 Scoring

Season Name

2003-04 Mike Cavanagh 3.1057
2001-02 Craig Mason 3.1250
2000-01 Craig Mason 3.1628
2009-10 Marshall Tinsley 3.1718
2001-02 Ben Adlard 3.1827
2013-14 Kevin Yerks 3.1832
2014-15 ERIC EDWARDS 3.1910
2002-03 Craig Mason 3.1960
2003-04 Craig Mason 3.1964
2014-15 KYLE HART 3.2100
2000-01 Carlos Rosario 3.2209
2003-04 Nick Desimone 3.2222
2004-05 Mike Kirby 3.2222
2010-11 Josh Apple 3.2446
2002-03 Brian Marfori 3.2556

Player Season: Par 4 Scoring

Season NS Score
2002-03 Craig Mason 4.1331
2001-02 Craig Mason 4.1381
2003-04 Craig Mason 4.1384
2005-06 Mike Kirby 4.1691
2003-04 Mike Cavanagh 4.1710
2005-06 Daniel Hurley 4.2008
2000-01 Craig Mason 4.2019
2007-08 J.J. Amoruso 4.2103
2003-04 Nick Desimone 4.2278
2001-02 Ben Adlard 4.2313
2011-12 Kevin Yerks 4.2471
2005-06 Nick Desimone 4.2500
2010-11 Silas VanSky 4.2518
2010-11 Marshall Tindley 4.2783

2012-13 Christian Bech 4.2822



George Mason Univ. Men's Golf
Record Book as of 04-24-2015

Player Season: Par 5 Scoring

Season Name

2001-02 Craig Mason 4.7084
2005-06 Mike Kirby 4.7709
2002-03 Craig Mason 4.7727
2003-04 Craig Mason 4.7961
2011-12 Kevin Yerks 4.8372
1997-98 Jamie Gerhart 4.8549
2011-12 Casey Thompson 4.8625
1997-98 Pete Micklewright 4.8871
2010-11 Branson Redl 4.8953
2000-01 Craig Mason 4.9048
2007-08 Marshall Tinsley 4.9509
2013-14 ZACK LAUZON 4.9642
2006-07 Nick Desimone 4.9656
2013-14 Kevin Yerks 4.9656
2011-12 Josh Apple 4.9667

Team Season:. Scoring Average

(vs. par) Minimum Rounds: 15

Rounds Avg. Score Versus Par
2005-06 Linda Gaudi 29.0 298.31 11.69
2003-04 Linda Gaudi 28.0 298.50 11.79
2002-03 Linda Gaudi 26.0 299.31 13.46
2001-02 Linda Gaudi 26.0 300.73 13.96
2010-11 Scott King 34.0 301.03 14.32
2000-01 Linda Gaudi 23.0 302.26 14.96
2004-05 Linda Gaudi 26.0 301.31 15.46
2012-13 Scott King 24.0 302.88 16.21
2014-15 Scott King 27.0 304.22 1741
2011-12 Scott King 29.0 302.97 18.14
2013-14 Scott King 31.0 304.35 18.29
2007-08 Scott King 31.0 303.13 18.48
2009-10 Scott King 28.0 303.93 18.79
2008-09 Scott King 28.0 306.57 20.57

2006-07 Scott King 26.0 306.27 20.73



George Mason Univ. Men's Golf
Record Book as of 04-24-2015

Team Season: National Scoring Rating

Minimum Rounds: 15

Coach Rounds
2000-01 Linda Gaudi 23.0 159
1995-96 Steve Loesher 23.0 159
2003-04 Linda Gaudi 28.0 167
2001-02 Linda Gaudi 26.0 174
1994-95 Steve Loesher 23.0 179
2002-03 Linda Gaudi 26.0 180
2005-06 Linda Gaudi 29.0 184
1993-94 Steve Loesher 22.0 196
1996-97 Steve Loesher 21.0 217
1997-98 Steve Loesher 22.0 245
2004-05 Linda Gaudi 26.0 248
1998-99 Steve Loesher 24.0 250
2010-11 Scott King 34.0 256
1999-00 Steve Loesher 22.0 281
2012-13 Scott King 24.0 316

Team Season: National Ranking

Coach
2001-02 Linda Gaudi 146
2000-01 Linda Gaudi 170
2005-06 Linda Gaudi 171
2002-03 Linda Gaudi 172
2003-04 Linda Gaudi 177
2004-05 Linda Gaudi 186
2010-11 Scott King 198
2009-10 Scott King 214
2012-13 Scott King 214
1999-00 Steve Loesher 217
2008-09 Scott King 219
2007-08 Scott King 228
2006-07 Scott King 233
2011-12 Scott King 235

2013-14 Scott King 235



George Mason Univ. Men's Golf
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Team Season: Wins

Tournaments
2000-01 Linda Gaudi 10 2
2005-06 Linda Gaudi 11 2
2012-13 Scott King 9 1
1995-96 Steve Loesher 11 1
2008-09 Scott King 12 1

Team Season: Par or Better Rounds

Coach Rounds
2005-06 Linda Gaudi 29.0 5
2010-11 Scott King 34.0 3
2004-05 Linda Gaudi 26.0 2
2014-15 Scott King 27.0 2
2009-10 Scott King 28.0 2
2003-04 Linda Gaudi 28.0 2
2012-13 Scott King 24.0 1
2002-03 Linda Gaudi 26.0 1

Team Season: Rounds Played

Minimum Rounds: 15

Coach
2010-11 Scott King 34.0
2013-14 Scott King 31.0
2007-08 Scott King 31.0
2011-12 Scott King 29.0
2005-06 Linda Gaudi 29.0
2009-10 Scott King 28.0
2008-09 Scott King 28.0
2003-04 Linda Gaudi 28.0
2014-15 Scott King 27.0
2001-02 Linda Gaudi 26.0
2006-07 Scott King 26.0
2004-05 Linda Gaudi 26.0
2002-03 Linda Gaudi 26.0
1998-99 Steve Loesher 24.0

2012-13 Scott King 24.0



George Mason Univ. Men's Golf
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Team Season: Finish Percentage

Minimum Rounds: 15

Coach Opponents Finish Pct.
2000-01 Linda Gaudi 149 72.5%
1995-96 Steve Loesher 172 70.3%
2001-02 Linda Gaudi 174 64.4%
2005-06 Linda Gaudi 153 61.4%
1994-95 Steve Loesher 148 59.5%
1996-97 Steve Loesher 151 58.9%
1993-94 Steve Loesher 153 56.9%
2003-04 Linda Gaudi 175 56.6%
2002-03 Linda Gaudi 136 53.7%
2004-05 Linda Gaudi 166 51.8%
1997-98 Steve Loesher 139 46.0%
1998-99 Steve Loesher 185 40.5%
2012-13 Scott King 132 37.1%
2010-11 Scott King 155 36.8%
1999-00 Steve Loesher 159 32.1%

Team Season: Birdies

Coach Birdies
2010-11 Scott King 347
2005-06 Linda Gaudi 343
2013-14 Scott King 308
2003-04 Linda Gaudi 303
2011-12 Scott King 300
2007-08 Scott King 291
2001-02 Linda Gaudi 278
2014-15 Scott King 270
2008-09 Scott King 259
2002-03 Linda Gaudi 254
2006-07 Scott King 253
2009-10 Scott King 243
2012-13 Scott King 224
2000-01 Linda Gaudi 222

2004-05 Linda Gaudi 202
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Team Season: Eagles

Season Coach

2010-11 Scott King 11
2009-10 Scott King 10
2005-06 Linda Gaudi 10
2011-12 Scott King 9
2008-09 Scott King 8
2004-05 Linda Gaudi 8
2014-15 Scott King 7
2007-08 Scott King 7
2006-07 Scott King 7
2003-04 Linda Gaudi 7
1998-99 Steve Loesher 7
2012-13 Scott King 5
2013-14 Scott King 4
2001-02 Linda Gaudi 4
2000-01 Linda Gaudi 4

Team Season: Par 3 Scoring

Season Coach Score
2003-04 Linda Gaudi 3.2654
2002-03 Linda Gaudi 3.2843
2001-02 Linda Gaudi 3.2961
2004-05 Linda Gaudi 3.3000
2014-15 Scott King 3.3125
2013-14 Scott King 3.3138
2000-01 Linda Gaudi 3.3140
2010-11 Scott King 3.3223
2012-13 Scott King 3.3260
2009-10 Scott King 3.3406
2005-06 Linda Gaudi 3.3472
1998-99 Steve Loesher 3.3816
1999-00 Steve Loesher 3.4041
2008-09 Scott King 3.4044

2011-12 Scott King 3.4086
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Team Season: Par 4 Scoring

Season Coach

2005-06 Linda Gaudi 4.2640
2003-04 Linda Gaudi 4.2784
2010-11 Scott King 4.2954
2002-03 Linda Gaudi 4.3209
2007-08 Scott King 43271
2012-13 Scott King 4.3367
2001-02 Linda Gaudi 4.3380
2011-12 Scott King 4.3652
2014-15 Scott King 4.3654
2004-05 Linda Gaudi 4.3663
2000-01 Linda Gaudi 43721
2009-10 Scott King 4.3729
2013-14 Scott King 4.3945
1996-97 Steve Loesher 4.3972
2006-07 Scott King 4.4183

Team Season: Par 5 Scoring

Season Coach Score
2002-03 Linda Gaudi 49728
2010-11 Scott King 5.0031
2005-06 Linda Gaudi 5.0042
2011-12 Scott King 5.0085
2000-01 Linda Gaudi 5.0358
2007-08 Scott King 5.0524
1997-98 Steve Loesher 5.0646
2012-13 Scott King 5.0691
2003-04 Linda Gaudi 5.0724
2006-07 Scott King 5.0758
1996-97 Steve Loesher 5.0769
2013-14 Scott King 5.0990
2009-10 Scott King 5.1055
2001-02 Linda Gaudi 5.1188

2008-09 Scott King 5.1235
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Player: Low Round

Season Name Tournament Round Score
2005-06 MikeKirby James Madison Invitational 3 61
2005-06 Mike Cavanagh Towson Fall Invitational 2 65
2009-10 Marshall Tindey = ODU/Seascape 2 66
2008-09  Josh Apple The McLaughlin 2 66
2005-06 MikeKirby James Madison Invitational 1 66
2002-03 Craig Mason Pirate Fall Intercollegiate 2 66
2000-01 Carlos Rosario Colonia Athletic Assoc. Champ 3 66
2009-10 Marshdl Tindey  SeaTrall Men'sIntercoll. 1 67
2007-08  J.J. Amoruso Georgetown Hoya Invitational 2 67
2007-08 J.J. Amoruso Ironwood Pirate Intercolleg. 2 67
2004-05 Daniel Hurley 2004 Pirate Fall Intercoll. 2 67
2003-04 Craig Mason James Madison Invitational 3 67
2002-03  Brian Marfori Rutherford Intercollegiate 3 67
2002-03 ChrisBarr Rutherford Intercollegiate 3 67
2001-02 Ben Adlard Pirate Fall Intercollegiate 3 67
2001-02 Craig Mason James Madison Invitational 2 67
1997-98 Jamie Gerhart Liberty Fall Golf Classic 1 67
1994-95  Scott Hunter JMU Spring Golf Classic 1 67



George Mason Univ. Men's Golf
Record Book as of 04-24-2015

Player: Low Round vs Par

Tournament Round Score vsPar
2005-06 MikeKirby James Madison Invitational 3 61 -10
2005-06 Mike Cavanagh Towson Fall Invitational 2 65 -7
2002-03 Craig Mason Pirate Fall Intercollegiate 2 66 -6
2000-01 Carlos Rosario Colonia Athletic Assoc. Champ 3 66 -6
2005-06 Mike Kirby James Madison Invitational 1 66 -5
2009-10 Marshall Tindey  SeaTrail Men's Intercoll. 1 67 -5
2007-08 J.J. Amoruso Ironwood Pirate Intercolleg. 2 67 -5
2004-05 Daniel Hurley 2004 Pirate Fall Intercoll. 2 67 -5
2002-03 Brian Marfori Rutherford Intercollegiate 3 67 -5
2002-03 ChrisBarr Rutherford Intercollegiate 3 67 -5
2001-02 Ben Adlard Pirate Fall Intercollegiate 3 67 -5
1997-98 Jamie Gerhart Liberty Fall Golf Classic 1 67 -5
2009-10 Marshall Tindley  ODU/Seascape 2 66 -4
2008-09 Josh Apple The McLaughlin 2 66 -4
2007-08 J.J. Amoruso Georgetown Hoya Invitational 2 67 -4
2003-04 Craig Mason James Madison Invitational 3 67 -4
2001-02 Craig Mason James Madison Invitational 2 67 -4
1994-95 Scott Hunter JMU Spring Golf Classic 1 67 -4
2014-15 KYLEHART Maryland Terrapin Invitational 1 68 -4
2009-10 Marshadl Tindey  SeaTrail Men's Intercoll. 3 68 -4
2008-09 Branson Rea Palmas Del Mar Intercollegiate 2 68 -4
2003-04 Craig Mason Drew Upton Towson Golf Classic 1 68 -4
2003-04 Nick Desimone ODU/Seascape 1 68 -4
2001-02 Craig Mason River Landing Intercollegiate 3 68 -4
2000-01 Craig Mason Pirate Spring Intercollegiate 3 68 -4
1997-98 Pete Micklewright Scotty Duncan Memorial 1 68 -4
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Season

2005-06
2001-02
1994-95
2002-03
2005-06
2004-05
2003-04
2005-06
2005-06
2003-04
2003-04
1997-98
2014-15
2007-08
2001-02
2011-12
2008-09
2008-09
2002-03

2005-06
2002-03
2005-06
2009-10
2000-01
2014-15
2013-14
2002-03
2003-04
2001-02
2008-09
2008-09
2005-06
2001-02
2007-08

Player: Low 36 Hole Total

Name

Mike Kirby
Craig Mason
Scott Hunter
Craig Mason
Mike Cavanagh
Mike Cavanagh
Mike Cavanagh
Daniel Hurley
Mike Kirby
Craig Mason
Craig Mason
Jamie Gerhart
KYLE HART
Clark Bixler
Craig Mason

Casey Thompson

Josh Apple

Marshall Tindey

Mike Cavanagh

Tournament

James Madison Invitational
James Madison Invitational
JMU Spring Golf Classic
Pirate Fall Intercollegiate
Towson Fall Invitational
Sea Trail Men's Intercoll.
Rutherford Intercollegiate
James Madison Invitational
Frank Landrey Invitational
ODU/Seascape

Rutherford Intercollegiate
Liberty Fall Golf Classic
Wolfpack Spring Open
Princeton Invitational

Navy Fall Invitational

The McLaughlin

The McLaughlin

The McLaughlin

The McLaughlin

Player: Low 54 Hole Total

Mike Kirby
Craig Mason
Daniel Hurley
Marshall Tinsley
Craig Mason
KYLE HART

MARK FOLKWEIN

Craig Mason
Craig Mason
Craig Mason

Josh Apple

Marshall Tinsley
Mike Kirby
Ben Adlard
Tyler Frank

Tournament

James Madison Invitational
Pirate Fall Intercollegiate
James Madison Invitational
Sea Trail Men's Intercoll.
Pirate Spring Intercollegiate

Old Dominion/ OBX Collegiate

Patriot Collegiate
James Madison Invitational
Rutherford Intercollegiate

River Landing Intercollegiate

The McLaughlin
The McLaughlin
Sea Traill Men's Intercoll.
Pirate Fall Intercollegiate
The McLaughlin

Score

136
136
137
138
139
139
139
139
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141

197
208
208
210
211
211
211
211
212
212
212
212
213
213
213

VS Par
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Season

2005-06
2005-06
2014-15
2005-06
2002-03
2009-10
2014-15
2011-12
2012-13
2012-13
2005-06
2013-14
2010-11
2010-11
2009-10
2007-08
2007-08
2005-06
2003-04
2002-03

Coach
Linda Gaudi
Linda Gaudi
Scott King
Linda Gaudi
Linda Gaudi
Scott King
Scott King
Scott King
Scott King
Scott King
Linda Gaudi
Scott King
Scott King
Scott King
Scott King
Scott King
Scott King
Linda Gaudi
Linda Gaudi
Linda Gaudi

Team: Low Round

Tournament

James Madison Invitational
James Madison Invitational

Old Dominion/ OBX Collegiate
James Madison Invitational
Rutherford Intercollegiate
ODU/Seascape

Wolfpack Spring Open

The McLaughlin

Bash at the Beach

Old Dominion/ OBX Collegiate
Navy Fal Invitationa

Old Dominion/ OBX Collegiate
Sea Trail Men's Intercoll.
SeaTrail Men'sIntercoll.

Sea Trail Men's Intercoll.
Princeton Invitational

Princeton Invitational

Towson Fall Invitational
Rutherford Intercollegiate
James Madison Invitational

3
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Round Score

275
279
282
282
282
283
284
284
285
285
285
286
286
286
286
286
286
286
286
286



George Mason Univ. Men's Golf
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2005-06
2002-03
2005-06
2012-13
2014-15
2005-06
2010-11
2010-11
2009-10
2005-06
2003-04
2010-11
2005-06
2004-05
2014-15
2009-10
2004-05
2003-04

Season

2005-06
2007-08
2011-12
2010-11
2002-03
2003-04
2005-06
2005-06
2001-02
2004-05
2014-15
2004-05
2014-15
2003-04
2008-09

Linda Gaudi
Linda Gaudi
Linda Gaudi
Scott King
Scott King
Linda Gaudi
Scott King
Scott King
Scott King
Linda Gaudi
Linda Gaudi
Scott King
Linda Gaudi
Linda Gaudi
Scott King
Scott King
Linda Gaudi
Linda Gaudi

Coach
Linda Gaudi
Scott King
Scott King
Scott King
Linda Gaudi
Linda Gaudi
Linda Gaudi
Linda Gaudi
Linda Gaudi
Linda Gaudi
Scott King
Linda Gaudi
Scott King
Linda Gaudi
Scott King

Team: Low Round vs Par

Tournament

James Madison Invitational
Rutherford Intercollegiate
James Madison Invitational

Old Dominion/ OBX Collegiate
Old Dominion/ OBX Collegiate
James Madison Invitational

Sea Trail Men's Intercoll.

Sea Trail Men's Intercoll.

Sea Trail Men's Intercoll.
Towson Fall Invitational
Rutherford Intercollegiate

Sea Trail Men's Intercoll.
Bradford Creek Intercollegiate
Sea Trail Men's Intercoll.
Wolfpack Spring Open

Sea Trail Men's Intercoll.

2004 Pirate Fall Intercoll.

Drew Upton Towson Golf Classic

Team: Low 36 Hole Total

Tournament

James Madison Invitational
Princeton Invitational

The McLaughlin

Sea Trail Men's Intercoll.
James Madison Invitational
Rutherford Intercollegiate
Navy Fall Invitational
Towson Fall Invitational
James Madison Invitational
Sea Trail Men's Intercoll.
Old Dominion/ OBX Caollegiate
James Madison Invitational
Wolfpack Spring Open

Drew Upton Towson Golf Classic

The McLaughlin
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275
282
279
285
282
282
286
286
286
286
286
287
287
287
284
288
288
288

561
572
572
573
575
578
578
579
579
580
580
580
581
582
582

Score Vs Par

Score  vsPar

-7
+4
+12
-3
+7
+2
+10
+3
+11
+4
+12
+12
+13
+6
+22
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Team: Low 54 Hole Total

Season Coach Tournament Score vsPar

2005-06
2010-11
2011-12
2002-03
2002-03
2008-09
2009-10
2007-08
2004-05
2012-13
2012-13
2003-04
2014-15
2003-04
2001-02

Linda Gaudi
Scott King
Scott King
Linda Gaudi
Linda Gaudi
Scott King
Scott King
Scott King
Linda Gaudi
Scott King
Scott King
Linda Gaudi
Scott King
Linda Gaudi
Linda Gaudi

James Madison Invitational

Sea Trail Men's Intercoll.

The McLaughlin

Rutherford Intercollegiate
James Madison Invitational

The McLaughlin

Sea Traill Men's Intercoll.
Princeton Invitational

James Madison Invitational

Bash at the Beach

Old Dominion / OBX Collegiate
James Madison Invitational

Old Dominion/ OBX Collegiate
Rutherford Intercollegiate

Pirate Fall Intercollegiate

836
859
868
869
869
869
872
873
873
874
875
876
877
878
879

-16
-5
+28
+5
+17
+29
+8
+21
+21
+22
+11
+24
+25
+14
+15

Player Career: Scoring Average

(vs. par) Minimum Rounds: 45
Rounds

Name Avg. Score Versus Par

01,02,03,04
03,04 ,05,06
03,04 ,05,06
12,13 ,14
00,01,02,03
04 ,05,06 ,07
09,10,11,12
05,06 ,07,08
04 ,05,06,07
08,09,10,11
10,11 ,12 ,13
12,13 ,14,15
00,01,02,03
14,15
09,10,11

Craig Mason
Mike Kirby
Mike Cavanagh
Kevin Yerks
Ben Adlard

Nick Desimone
Josh Apple

J.J. Amoruso
Daniel Hurley
Marshall Tinsley
Casey Thompson
ZACK LAUZON
ChrisBarr
KYLE HART
Branson Red

101.0
69.0
95.0
76.0
71.0
97.0

109.0
88.0
88.0

114.0

103.0
87.0
67.0
51.0
56.0

73.14
74.84
75.28
75.30
75.52
75.88
75.98
76.05
76.30
76.25
76.27
76.60
76.63
76.55
76.66

1.47
3.32
3.71
3.83
3.86
4.29
4.58
4.64
4.74
4.84
4.85
4.98
4.99
5.00
5.04
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Player Career: Wins

Name Tournaments Wins
01,02,03,04 Craig Mason 41 5
03,04 ,05,06 Mike Kirby 27 2
94,95 ,96 Scott Hunter 31 2
94,95 Scott Shingler 16 1
14,15 KYLE HART 18 1
08,09,10 Greg Brouse 21 1
98,99,00,01 Carlos Rosario 33 1
94 ,95 ,96 Adam Harrell 33 1
05,06 ,07,08 J.J. Amoruso 36 1

Player Career: Par or Better Rounds

Career Name Rounds Par or Less
01,02,03,04 Craig Mason 101.0 36
03,04 ,05,06 Mike Cavanagh 95.0 24
12,13 ,14 Kevin Yerks 76.0 17
09,10,11,12 Josh Apple 109.0 17
03,04 ,05,06 Mike Kirby 69.0 16
04,05 ,06 ,07 Nick Desimone 97.0 16
08,09,10,11 Marshall Tinsley 114.0 15
05,06 ,07 ,08 J.J. Amoruso 88.0 14
10,11 ,12,13 Casey Thompson 103.0 14
00,01,02,03 Ben Adlard 71.0 13
14,15 KYLE HART 51.0 11
04,05 ,06 ,07 Daniel Hurley 88.0 10
12,13 ,14,15 ZACK LAUZON 87.0 9
13,14 ,15 MARK FOLKWEIN 63.0 8
08 Tyler Frank 29.0 6
09,10,11 Branson Red 56.0 6
00,01,02,03 Brian Marfori 66.0 6
00,01,02,03 ChrisBarr 67.0 6
94 ,95 ,96 Adam Harrell 67.0 6
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Player Career: Rounds Played

Minimum Rounds: 45
NE s

08,09,10,11
09,10,11,12
10,11,12,13
01,02,03,04
04 ,05,06 ,07
03,04 ,05,06
05,06 ,07,08
04 ,05,06 ,07
12,13 ,14,15
08,09,10,11
12,13 ,14

98,99,00,01
00,01,02,03
97,98 ,99,00
03,04 ,05,06

Marshall Tinsley
Josh Apple
Casey Thompson
Craig Mason
Nick Desimone
Mike Cavanagh
J.J. Amoruso
Daniel Hurley
ZACK LAUZON
Silas VanSky
Kevin Yerks
Carlos Rosario
Ben Adlard
Jamie Gerhart
Mike Kirby

Player Career: Finish Percentage

Minimum Rounds: 45

114.0
109.0
103.0
101.0
97.0
95.0
88.0
88.0
87.0
80.0
76.0
74.0
71.0
69.0
69.0

Finish Pct.

01,02,03,04
94,95 ,96

94,95 ,96

00,01,02,03
03,04 ,05,06
03,04 ,05,06
00,01,02,03
97,98 ,99 ,00
04 ,05,06 ,07
12,13 ,14

04 ,05,06,07
95,96 ,97 ,98
95,96 ,97

98,99,00,01
05,06 ,07,08

Name Opponents
Craig Mason 3482
Adam Harrell 2647
Scott Hunter 2463
Ben Adlard 2580
Mike Cavanagh 3078
Mike Kirby 2216
ChrisBarr 2503
Jamie Gerhart 2744
Nick Desimone 3192
Kevin Yerks 2276
Daniel Hurley 3002
,99 John Shields 1937
Brian Nay 2054
Carlos Rosario 2786
J.J. Amoruso 2999

84.9%
73.6%
69.3%
66.4%
64.0%
63.9%
61.1%
58.9%
57.2%
55.6%
55.4%
55.1%
55.0%
53.0%
52.2%
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Player Career: Counting Scores

Career Name Counters Percentage
01,02 ,03,04 Craig Mason 99 98.0%
08,09,10,11 Marshall Tinsley 99 88.4%
09,10,11 ,12 Josh Apple 95 89.6%
10,11 ,12 ,13 Casey Thompson 83 85.6%
04 ,05,06 ,07 Nick Desimone 82 84.5%
03,04 ,05,06 Mike Cavanagh 81 89.0%
05,06 ,07 ,08 J.J. Amoruso 79 89.8%
12,13,14,15 ZACK LAUZON 76 90.5%
04 ,05,06,07 Daniel Hurley 74 87.1%
12 ,13,14 Kevin Yerks 69 93.2%
97,98 ,99 ,00 Jamie Gerhart 64 92.8%
94,95 ,96 Adam Harrell 63 94.0%
00,01 ,02,03 ChrisBarr 62 95.4%
00,01 ,02,03 Ben Adlard 62 87.3%
03,04 ,05,06 Mike Kirby 58 86.6%
Player Career: Birdies
Career Name Rounds Birdies
01,02 ,03,04 Craig Mason 101.0 295
08,09,10,11 Marshall Tinsley 114.0 248
09,10,11 ,12 Josh Apple 109.0 233
03,04 ,05,06 Mike Cavanagh 95.0 206
04 ,05,06,07 Nick Desimone 97.0 200
12,13,14,15 ZACK LAUZON 87.0 186
10,11 ,12 ,13 Casey Thompson 103.0 184
04 ,05,06 ,07 Daniel Hurley 88.0 183
03,04 ,05,06 Mike Kirby 69.0 176
05,06 ,07,08 J.J. Amoruso 88.0 171
12,13,14 Kevin Yerks 76.0 162
08,09,10,11 Silas VanSky 80.0 154
00,01 ,02,03 Ben Adlard 71.0 142
14,15 KYLE HART 51.0 132
13,14 ,15 MARK FOLKWEIN 63.0 130
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Player Career: Eagles

Career

Name

Rounds

Eagles

08,09,10,11
04 ,05,06 ,07
09,10,11,12
03,04 ,05,06
03,04 ,05,06
01,02 ,03,04
12,13 ,14
08,09,10,11
12,13,14 15
10,11,12,13
11,12 ,13
00,01,02,03
97,98 ,99,00 ,01
09,10,11
05,06 ,07,08
04 ,05,06,07

Marshall Tinsley
Daniel Hurley
Josh Apple

Mike Kirby
Mike Cavanagh
Craig Mason
Kevin Yerks
Silas VanSky
ZACK LAUZON
Casey Thompson
Alec Kormanec
Ben Adlard
Kevin Monkhouse
Branson Real

J.J. Amoruso
Nick Desimone

Coach Career: Record

114.0
88.0
109.0
69.0
95.0
101.0
76.0
80.0
87.0
103.0
51.0
71.0
53.0
56.0
88.0
97.0

11
10
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Career Coach Years
01-06 Linda Gaudi 6
94-00 Steve Loesher 7
07- Scott King 9

Coach Career: Wins

Percentage

Opponents

953
1107
1381

Linda Gaudi
Scott King
Steve Loesher



